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NCSAA Track and Field Championships 2011 - 4/30/2011

Geneva College - Beaver Falls, PA
Results

Event 41  Girls 800 Meter Run Junior High Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Coggins, Caroline          7 The Veritas School     2:40.42   10
  2 Lewis, Morgan              6 The Veritas School     2:41.07    8
  3 Wis, Leah                  7 Trinity Christian      2:43.44    6
  4 Buckley, Rachel            8 Trinity Christian      2:59.98    1
  5 Zangla, Carol              8 Mount Airy             3:00.78
  6 Burns, Grace                 The Veritas School     3:06.33
  7 Custis, Taylor             6 Grace Brethren         3:07.80
Section  2
  1 Smith, Jaynelle            8 Neighborhood           2:57.87    2
  2 Brooks, Malaysia           8 Neighborhood           3:04.86
  3 Molinaro, Elise            7 Trinity PA             3:05.93
  4 Woolverton, Abigail        6 Mount Airy             3:08.06
  5 Phelps, Sarah              6 Mount Airy             3:26.78
Section  3
  1 Martin, Rachel             8 Eden Christian         2:55.71    4
  2 Ormsby, Ashley             8 Lakeland Christian     3:13.26
  3 Randolph, Kimber           5 Seeds of Faith         3:52.13
  4 Mills, Abbey               6 Great Commission       3:57.38
  5 Meckley, Tori              6 Great Commission       4:24.38
  6 Tarpey, Olivia             6 Great Commission       4:45.19

Event 41  Girls 800 Meter Run Junior High Girls
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Coggins, Caroline          7 The Veritas School     2:40.42   1  10
  2 Lewis, Morgan              6 The Veritas School     2:41.07   1   8
  3 Wis, Leah                  7 Trinity Christian      2:43.44   1   6
  4 Martin, Rachel             8 Eden Christian         2:55.71   3   4
  5 Smith, Jaynelle            8 Neighborhood           2:57.87   2   2
  6 Buckley, Rachel            8 Trinity Christian      2:59.98   1   1
  7 Zangla, Carol              8 Mount Airy             3:00.78   1
  8 Brooks, Malaysia           8 Neighborhood           3:04.86   2
  9 Molinaro, Elise            7 Trinity PA             3:05.93   2
 10 Burns, Grace                 The Veritas School     3:06.33   1
 11 Custis, Taylor             6 Grace Brethren         3:07.80   1
 12 Woolverton, Abigail        6 Mount Airy             3:08.06   2
 13 Ormsby, Ashley             8 Lakeland Christian     3:13.26   3
 14 Phelps, Sarah              6 Mount Airy             3:26.78   2
 15 Randolph, Kimber           5 Seeds of Faith         3:52.13   3
 16 Mills, Abbey               6 Great Commission       3:57.38   3
 17 Meckley, Tori              6 Great Commission       4:24.38   3
 18 Tarpey, Olivia             6 Great Commission       4:45.19   3


